Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Auditor-Controller
Treasurer/Tax Collector
County Assessor

Pub
Administrator/Guardian/Cons

County Clerk/Recorder

City Clerk/Records
Administrator

City Clerk
County Supervisor

County Supervisor

Other Positions Held Employer

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Brawley

Imperial
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department /
Subdivision

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Judges' Retirement
System Member

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Auditors
Treasurer
Assessor

Public Administrator

Recorder & County Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$187,069

$185,854

$182,431

$182,372

$181,913

$180,645

$180,645

$179,860

$179,822

$177,037

$169,012
$155,631
$123,760
$110,416
$106,957

$98,830

$91,044
$83,268

$76,103
$59,479
$59,479

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$124

$13,695

$7,918

$7,106

$16,190

$13,695

$13,695

$17,710

$7,255

$17,710

$33,242
$45,182
$30,030
$24,752
$18,998
$25,830

$22,360
$21,888

$7,764
$9,254
$11,516



County Supervisor Imperial County Board of Supervisors $59,479 $4,696

County Supervisor Imperial County Board of Supervisors $59,479 $11,691
County Supervisor Imperial County Board of Supervisors $59,479 $19,296
City Clerk Finance Officer Westmorland Elected Official $59,100 $7,050
Director Imperial Irrigation District ~ Board Of Directors $54,420 $16,430
Director Imperial Irrigation District ~ Board Of Directors $54,420 $16,430
Director Imperial Irrigation District ~ Board Of Directors $54,420 $10,691
Director Imperial Irrigation District ~ Board Of Directors $54,420 $25,397
Director Imperial Irrigation District ~ Board Of Directors $54,420 $16,430
City Clerk - Part Time Calipatria Administration $18,720 $10,195
City Council El Centro City Council $10,080 $23,899
City Council- Mayor El Centro City Council $10,080 $329
City Council El Centro City Council $9,480 $263
City Council El Centro City Council $8,740 $7,705
Council Member Calexico City Council $8,220 $16,947
Council Member Calexico City Council $8,220 $16,947
Council Member Calexico City Council $8,220 $16,947
Council Member Brawley City Council $7,740 $6,591
Council Member Brawley City Council $7,740 $8,444
Council Member Brawley City Council $7,740 $3,286
Council Member Brawley City Council $7,740 $8,444
Mayor Brawley City Council $7,740 $6,591
Council Member Calexico City Council $7,499 $14,616
Council Member - Mayor Calexico City Council $7,260 $0
Director Heber Public Utility District  All $4,800 $0
Director Heber Public Utility District  All $4,800 $0
Director Heber Public Utility District  All $4,400 $0
Director Heber Public Utility District  All $4,400 $0
City Major Imperial City Major $4,320 $0
Council Member Imperial City Council $4,320 $0
Council Member Imperial City Council $4,320 $0

Council Member Imperial City Council $4,320 $0



Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Mayor
Director

City Treasurer

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member / Mayor

City Treasurer
Treasurer
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Council Member

Council Member

Director

City Treasurer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Temporary Office Clerk

Holtville
Holtville
Holtville

Holtville

Holtville

Heber Public Utility District
Westmorland
Westmorland
Westmorland
Westmorland
Westmorland
Brawley

Imperial

Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Brawley Union High
Imperial
Westmorland

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Holtville

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
All

Elected Official
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

City Council
City Council

Director

Elected Official

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,000
$3,770
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,300
$3,300
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,585
$2,025
$2,000

$1,800
$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,700

$1,700

$0
$0
$0
$3,854
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$6,591
$0
$0
$7,737
$0
$7,730
$7,737
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Council Member

City Council
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Westmorland

El Centro

Riverview Cemetery District
Riverview Cemetery District

Riverview Cemetery District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Niland Fire Protection
District

Niland Fire Protection
District

Niland Fire Protection
District

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Fire Protection
District

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

City Council
City Council
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District
Administration
Administration
Administration
Director
Administration
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

$1,575
$1,547
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000

$1,000

$600

$400

$300

$100

$100

$100

$0
$13,718
$0

$0

$0
$431

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Bard Water District
Bard Water District
Bard Water District
Bard Water District
Bard Water District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Imperial Community
College District

Imperial Community
College District

Imperial Community
College District

Imperial Community
College District

Imperial Community
College District

Imperial Community
College District

Imperial Community
College District

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Governing Board

Governing Board

$100

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Magnolia Union Elementary
Magnolia Union Elementary
Magnolia Union Elementary
Magnolia Union Elementary
Magnolia Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Seeley Union Elementary
Seeley Union Elementary
Seeley Union Elementary
Seeley Union Elementary
Seeley Union Elementary

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

Meadows Elementary

Meadows Elementary

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14,876

$0

$16,886

$16,886

$16,886

$0
$0
$18,161
$18,161
$10,717
$10,717
$20,037
$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member Vice President
Board Member Clerk
Board Member President

Board President

Board Secretary

Chairperson

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Westmorland Union
Elementary

Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary
Meadows Union Elementary

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria

Niland Fire Protection
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Meadows Elementary
Meadows Elementary
Meadows Elementary

Winterhaven Fire
Protection District

Board Member

Board Member

Winterhaven Fire
Protection District

Winterhaven Fire
Protection District

Winterhaven Fire
Protection District

Board
Board
Board

Administration

PVCWD

PVCWD

PVCWD

PVCWD

PVCWD

Seeley County Water District District Board

Seeley County Water District District Board

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Mayor
Mayor Pro Tem

Member

President

Secretary

Secretary / Treasurer

Treasurer

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Seeley County Water District District Board

Seeley County Water District District Board

Seeley County Water District District Board

Seeley County Water District District Board

Seeley County Water District District Board

Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District
Calipatria

Calipatria

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board
Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Mulberry Elementary
Mulberry Elementary
Mulberry Elementary
Mulberry Elementary
Mulberry Elementary

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Vice Chairperson

Vice President

Vice President

Heffernan Memorial Board Member
Healthcare District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital Board Member
District

Winterhaven Fire Protection Winterhaven Fire
District Protection District

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



