Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$187,069	\$124
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$185,854	\$13,695
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,431	\$7,918
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$182,372	\$7,106
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$181,913	\$16,190
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,645	\$13,695
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$180,645	\$13,695
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,860	\$17,710
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$179,822	\$7,255
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$177,037	\$17,710
District Attorney		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$169,012	\$33,242
Sheriff-Coroner		Imperial County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$155,631	\$45,182
Auditor-Controller		Imperial County	Auditors	\$123,760	\$30,030
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$110,416	\$24,752
County Assessor		Imperial County	Assessor	\$106,957	\$18,998
Pub Administrator/Guardian/Cons		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$98,830	\$25,830
County Clerk/Recorder		Imperial County	Recorder & County Clerk	\$91,044	\$22,360
City Clerk/Records Administrator		Brawley	City Clerk	\$83,268	\$21,888
City Clerk		Imperial	City Clerk	\$76,103	\$7,764
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$59,479	\$9,254
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$59,479	\$11,516

County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$59,479	\$4,696
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$59,479	\$11,691
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$59,479	\$19,296
City Clerk	Finance Officer	Westmorland	Elected Official	\$59,100	\$7,050
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$54,420	\$16,430
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$54,420	\$16,430
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$54,420	\$10,691
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$54,420	\$25,397
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$54,420	\$16,430
City Clerk - Part Time		Calipatria	Administration	\$18,720	\$10,195
City Council		El Centro	City Council	\$10,080	\$23,899
City Council- Mayor		El Centro	City Council	\$10,080	\$329
City Council		El Centro	City Council	\$9,480	\$263
City Council		El Centro	City Council	\$8,740	\$7,705
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$8,220	\$16,947
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$8,220	\$16,947
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$8,220	\$16,947
Council Member		Brawley	City Council	\$7,740	\$6,591
Council Member		Brawley	City Council	\$7,740	\$8,444
Council Member		Brawley	City Council	\$7,740	\$3,286
Council Member		Brawley	City Council	\$7,740	\$8,444
Mayor		Brawley	City Council	\$7,740	\$6,591
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$7,499	\$14,616
Council Member - Mayor		Calexico	City Council	\$7,260	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	All	\$4,800	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	All	\$4,800	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	All	\$4,400	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	All	\$4,400	\$0
City Major		Imperial	City Major	\$4,320	\$0
Council Member		Imperial	City Council	\$4,320	\$0
Council Member		Imperial	City Council	\$4,320	\$0
Council Member		Imperial	City Council	\$4,320	\$0

Council Member		Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Council Member		Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Council Member		Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Council Member		Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$3,854
Mayor		Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	All	\$4,000	\$0
City Treasurer	Temporary Office Clerk	Westmorland	Elected Official	\$3,770	\$0
Council Member		Westmorland	City Council	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member		Westmorland	City Council	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member		Westmorland	City Council	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member / Mayor		Westmorland	City Council	\$3,600	\$0
City Treasurer		Brawley	City Treasurer	\$3,300	\$6,591
Treasurer		Imperial	City Treasurer	\$3,300	\$0
Board Member		Brawley Union High	Board	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		Brawley Union High	Board	\$2,880	\$7,737
Board Member		Brawley Union High	Board	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member		Brawley Union High	Board	\$2,880	\$7,730
Board Member		Brawley Union High	Board	\$2,880	\$7,737
Council Member		Imperial	City Council	\$2,585	\$0
Council Member		Westmorland	City Council	\$2,025	\$0
Director		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$2,000	\$0
City Treasurer		Holtville	Elected Official	\$1,800	\$0
Director		Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,800	\$0
Director		Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,800	\$0
Director		Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,800	\$0
Director		Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,700	\$0
Director		Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,700	\$0

Council Member	Westmorland	City Council	\$1,575	\$0
City Council	El Centro	City Council	\$1,547	\$13,718
Trustee	Riverview Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,300	\$0
Trustee	Riverview Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,300	\$0
Trustee	Riverview Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,300	\$0
Board Member	Central Valley Cemetery District	Central Valley Cemetery District	\$1,200	\$431
Board Member	Central Valley Cemetery District	Central Valley Cemetery District	\$1,200	\$0
Board Member	Central Valley Cemetery District	Central Valley Cemetery District	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Niland Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Niland Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Niland Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Niland Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$1,000	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$600	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$400	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$300	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$100	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$100	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$100	\$0

Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Director	\$100	\$0
Board Member	Bard Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bard Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bard Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bard Water District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bard Water District	Director	\$O	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial Community College District	Board of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial Community College District	Board of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial Community College District	Board of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial Community College District	Board of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial Community College District	Board of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial Community College District	Board of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial Community College District	Board of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Magnolia Union Elementary	District Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Magnolia Union Elementary	District Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Magnolia Union Elementary	District Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Magnolia Union Elementary	District Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Magnolia Union Elementary	District Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$14,876
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$0
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$16,886
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$16,886
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$16,886
Board Member	Meadows Union Elementary	Meadows Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Meadows Union Elementary	Meadows Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Seeley Union Elementary		\$0	\$18,161
Board Member	Seeley Union Elementary		\$0	\$18,161
Board Member	Seeley Union Elementary		\$0	\$10,717
Board Member	Seeley Union Elementary		\$0	\$10,717
Board Member	Seeley Union Elementary		\$0	\$20,037
Board Member	Westmorland Union Elementary	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Westmorland Union Elementary	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Westmorland Union Elementary	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Westmorland Union Elementary	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Westmorland Union Elementary	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member Vice President	Meadows Union Elementary	Meadows Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member Clerk	Meadows Union Elementary	Meadows Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board Member President	Meadows Union Elementary	Meadows Elementary	\$0	\$0
Board President	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	\$0	\$0
Board Secretary	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chairperson	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Calipatria	Board	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Calipatria	Board	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Calipatria	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Niland Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	PVCWD	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	PVCWD	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	PVCWD	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	PVCWD	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	PVCWD	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0

Director	Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Mayor	Calipatria	Board	\$0	\$0
Mayor Pro Tem	Calipatria	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary / Treasurer	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Vice Chairperson	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	\$0	\$0